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A.
1. Municipal Levy 
2. Municipality Levying for a Dependent Special District that is Municipal Wide 
3. Municipality Levying for a Dependent Special District that is Less than Municipal Wide
4. Municipal Levy Less Than Municipal Wide
NOTICE: All independent special districts should be reported on DR-403 CC.

B. 
1. Operating Millage
2. Debt Service Millage
3. Non-Ad Valorem
   Assessment Rate/Basis

C. 
1. Millage Subject to a Cap 
2. Millage not Subject to a Cap 
3. Non-Ad Valorem
   Assessment Rate/Basis

D. 
1. Non-voted Millage
2. Voted Millage     
3. Non-Ad Valorem
   Assessment Rate/Basis 

The codes listed above are intended to describe the nature of the taxing authority and the type of millage. Enter the appropriate number in each of the four code columns. Be as descriptive as possible; separately list
the various millages of each municipal taxing authority according to the characteristics coded above. Total the levies for all municipalities included herein. All dependent special districts and voter approved debt
payments should be listed with the appropriate municipality. Round all amounts to the nearest whole dollar. List all non-ad valorem assessments included on the tax rolls. A separate levy entry should be reported for
each DR-420, DR-420S and DR-420DEBT form provided to a taxing authority.

CODES

A B C D

NAME OF MUNICIPALITY OR DISTRICT,
AND NATURE OF SPECIAL LEVY, IF APPLICABLE

MILLAGE
or Other Basis

of Levy

TOTAL
TAXABLE VALUE

TAXABLE VALUE
EXCLUDED FROM
LEVY PURSUANT

TO S 197.212 F.S.

TOTAL TAXES
LEVIED

PENALTIES
UNDER S 193.072
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ANNA MARIA OPERATING

BRADENTON BEACH  OPERATING

BRADENTON OPERATING

HOLMES BEACH OPERATING

LONGBOAT OPERATING

PALMETTO OPERATING

LONGBOAT KEY I & S

LBK BCH EROSION DIST A

LBK BCH EROSION DIST B

 2.0500

 2.3329

 5.8976

 2.2500

 2.1144

 5.9671

 0.0547

 0.7699

 0.1925

 889,258,503

 511,239,750

 3,085,325,394

 1,667,774,536

 1,557,771,796

 765,296,527

 1,557,771,796

 877,916,343

 679,855,453

 2,880

 4,041

 33,605

 4,144

 4,302

 6,586

 4,302

 3,928

 374

 1,822,974.41

 1,192,661.99

 18,195,814.94

 3,752,485.34

 3,293,743.92

 4,566,562.57

 85,209.53

 675,905.04

 130,872.09

 181.20

 134.69

 10,699.43

 261.08

 114.16

 1,900.36

 2.96

 40.40

 0.30

 33,716,229.83  13,334.58TOTAL 


