MANATEE COUNTY Date Certified: 10/14/2016

RECAPITULATION OF TAXES AS EXTENDED ON THE 2016 TAX ROLLS; MUNICIPALITIES

A. 1. Municipal Levy 2. Municipality Levying for a Dependent Special District that is Municipal Wide 3. Municipality Levying for a Dependent Special District that is Less than Municipal Wide 4. Municipal Levy Less Than Municipal Wide WORTH, blinderedent provided interior should be presented on DD 402 CC	 B. Dperating Millage Debt Service Millage Non-Ad Valorem Assessment Rate/Basis 	C. 1. Millage Subject to a Cap 2. Millage not Subject to a Cap 3. Non-Ad Valorem Assessment Rate/Basis	D. 1. Non-voted Millage 2. Voted Millage 3. Non-Ad Valorem Assessment Rate/Basis
NOTICE: All independent special districts should be reported on DR-403 CC.			

The codes listed above are intended to describe the nature of the taxing authority and the type of millage. Enter the appropriate number in each of the four code columns. Be as descriptive as possible; separately list the various millages of each municipal taxing authority according to the characteristics coded above. Total the levies for all municipalities included herein. All dependent special districts and voter approved debt payments should be listed with the appropriate municipality. Round all amounts to the nearest whole dollar. List all non-ad valorem assessments included on the tax rolls. A separate levy entry should be reported for each DR-420, DR-420S and DR-420DEBT form provided to a taxing authority.

	CODES			NAME OF MUNICIPALITY OR DISTRICT,	MILLAGE or Other Basis	TOTAL	TAXABLE VALUE EXCLUDED FROM	TOTAL TAXES LEVIED	PENALTIES UNDER S 193.072
A	в	C	D	AND NATURE OF SPECIAL LEVY, IF APPLICABLE			LEVY PURSUANT TO S 197.212 F.S.		
1	1	1	1	ANNA MARIA OPERATING	2.0500	889,258,503	2,880	1,822,974.41	181.20
1	1	1	1	BRADENTON BEACH OPERATING	2.3329	511,239,750	4,041	1,192,661.99	134.69
1	1	1	1	BRADENTON OPERATING	5.8976	3,085,325,394	33,605	18,195,814.94	10,699.43
1	1	1	1	HOLMES BEACH OPERATING	2.2500	1,667,774,536	4,144	3,752,485.34	261.08
1	1	1	1	LONGBOAT OPERATING	2.1144	1,557,771,796	4,302	3,293,743.92	114.16
1	1	1	1	PALMETTO OPERATING	5.9671	765,296,527	6,586	4,566,562.57	1,900.36
1	2	2	2	LONGBOAT KEY I & S	0.0547	1,557,771,796	4,302	85,209.53	2.96
3	2	2	2	LBK BCH EROSION DIST A	0.7699	877,916,343	3,928	675,905.04	40.40
3	2	2	2	LBK BCH EROSION DIST B	0.1925	679,855,453	374	130,872.09	0.30
				TOTAL				33,716,229.83	13,334.58